Course
Name

Total
Seats

AIOC

EWS-
AIOC

HOGC*

EWS-
HOGC

Total
HOGC

SC*

DSC

Total
SC

BCA

BCB*

Total
BC

DA**

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

640

86

10

245

27

272

55

54

109

87

60

147

16

Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)

80

11

31

34

14

11

18

Bachelor
of
Computer
Applicatio
n (BCA)

60

22

25

10

14

Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

160

22

61

68

13

14

27

22

15

37

Course
Name

Total
Seats

AlOC

EWS-
AlOC

HOGC*

EWS-
HOGC

SC*

DS

BCA

BCB*

D A**

Master
of Arts
(M.A.)-
English

40

Master
of Arts
(M.A))-
Sanskri
t

60

Master
of
Comme
rce
(M.Com
)

60




Master
of
Science
(M.Sc.) -
Comput
er
Science

60




